
COLD

OYSTERS (GF,DF)
Three Clevedon Coast Oysters,
Classic Chojang, Goma Wakame

TUNA TATAKI SALAD (GF,DF)
Yellow Fin Tuna, Shichimi,
Cucumber, Goma Wakame, Cos,
Ginger Syrup

GREEN CURRY CEVICHE (DF)
Ōra King Salmon, Fish of the
Day, Prawn, Coconut Cream,
Tomato, Cucumber, Prawn Crackers

16

23

27

FRY

KAKIAGE TEMPURA (DF)
Courgette, Carrots, King Brown
Mushroom, Onion, Peas, Truffle
Ponzu

CRISPY SQUID (DF)
Crispy Squid Tentacles, Baby
Spinach, Sweet Chilli, Lot’8 Citrus
Olive Oil

KIMCHI LOADED FRIES (GF)

salted pineapple, smoked maple
glaze’

Shoestring Fries, House-made 
Kimchi, Grilled Cheese Sauce, 
Crispy Shallots, Bacon

GREATEST HIT - POPCORN CHICKEN
(GF,DF)

17

19

13

23

SMALL BITES & SIDES

STEAMED RICE

VEGETARIAN POT STICKERS

TAKOYAKI WITH QP MAYO & 

BONITO FLAKES

STEAMED EDAMAME BEANS WITH 

JAPANESE SEVEN SPICE

PRAWN CRACKERS WITH CORIANDER,

CHILLI & PEANUT HUMMUS

PLAIN PRAWN CRACKERS

9
9.5

9

9.5

5

3

SWEETS

VIENNA KOPI GAU
Caffe L'affare Espresso &
Condensed Milk Mousse, Vanilla
Chantilly, Baileys Syrup

BANANA, KAHLUA & PEANUT
BUTTER

Zelati’s Fix & Fogg Peanut Butter
Gelato, Banana Bread, Maple
Kahlua Syrup, Candied Walnut

14

14

BAO (1)

FISH BAO (DF)
Battered Fish of the Day, Cos,
Tartare, Crispy Shallots

PORK BAO (DF)
Spicy Pork Belly, Pickled Daikon,
Baby Spinach, Peanuts, Sirracha Mayo

BULGOGI BAO (DF)

Fried Tofu, Vegan Kimchi, Baby
Spinach, Vegan Mayo, Coriander

Korean Stir-Fried Beef Rib-Eye,
Kimchi Slaw, Needle Mushroom,
Spring Onion

TOFU BAO (DF,VEGAN)

11

11

11

10

ON RICE

JAE-YOOK: KOREAN SPICY
MARINATED PORK BELLY (DF)

BEEF RENDANG (DF)
Signature Beef Rendang, Coriander,
Chilli, Sesame Oil

Fish Caviar Bibim-Bap (GF,DF)

Thinly Sliced Pork Belly. Gochujang
Marinate, Carrots, Cabbage, Sesame

MAPO TOFU (GF) 
Plant Based Mapo Tofu (GF,DF,V)  

BIBIM-BAP: KOREAN MIXED RICE
YOUR CHOICE OF EITHER;
Plant Based Bibim-Bap (GF,DF,V)

Bulgogi Bibim-Bap; Korean Stir-Fried
Beef (GF,DF)

Ōra King Salmon & Flying 

27

27

25

27

25

27


